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A SELECTION OF WINES DESIGNED TO GO WITH OUR INTERESTING FOOD LIKE TRACY-HEPBURN
IN A 1940’S SCREEN ROMANCE.

By The Liter: Red, White or Rose’ $3.50
One Half Liter: Red, White or Rose’ $2.00
And a fine selection of bottled wines

RED
Chateauneuf du Pape $6.75
Beaujolais $5.75
Pinot Noir (California) $5.50
WHITE
Pinot Chardonnay (California) $5.25
Liebfrauenmilch $5.50
ROSE
Mateus $5.50

LIBATIONS We are pleased to announce we serve only doubles in an effort to prevent run-away thirst
during the performance. Your choice of the largest and bestest drinks in fown.

$2.10
$2.30



FEATURE

PRESENTATIONS

THE JOHN WAYNE (S)

THE BORIS KARLOFF

THE DORIS DAY

THE CLARK GABLE

SHORT
SUBJECTS

THE BUSTER CRABBE

THE MAE WEST

THE GRETA GARBO

QUICHE A LA BISSET

REBECCA OF

SUNNYBROOK FARM

THE STUDIO

THE JEAN PAUL BELMONDO

THE CATHERINE DENEUVE

THE GINGER ROGERS

THE FATTY ARBUCKLE

THE BRIGETTE BARDOT

ALL SORTS OF INTERESTING THINGS TO MUNCH ON WHILE THOROUGHLY
ENCHANTED BY STARS OF THE SILVER SCREEN, BOTH PAST AND PRESENT.

8 oz. Strip Sirloin
12 oz. Strip Sirloin
Prime filet

The finest meat this side of the Pecos

An excellent fondue, served hot from our la-bor-a-tory with
chunks of tenderloin to cook in boiling oil at your
table (for two)

A very cheesey fondue with chunks of French bread (for two)

A fine sturdy prime rib sandwich served on French bread
with bordeladise sauce.

EITHER ELOQUENTLY ALONE OR TO COMPLIMENT A FEATURE.

Tasty mushrooms sauteed in butter and stuffed with a
delicious crabmeat,

Hot unadorned mushrooms with light spices, sauteed in
butter with a real brassy taste.

A fresh full-faced flower of an artichoke, steamed and
served with your choice of butter or hollandaise.

A fresh lorraine from the South of France. Per Person

From the most contented French cows, a full platter of
cheeses with slices of apple.
With A Liter Of Wine

A gallery of freshest fruits from the factory: a fruit platter with
an assortment of melon balls, fruit slices, grapes and topped
with a scoop of sherbert. A million dollar production

A flaming French dessert. Full-bodied, an unquestionable
delight. Cherries Jubilee. (for two)

The most beautiful of French desserts...
a creme de menthe parfait.

Fresh whole strawberries to waltz through your tastebuds,
marinated in Gran Mamier served with a bowl of powdered
sugar to dip and eat at your leisure.

A big chocolate or strawberny sundae served with mounds
of whipped cream and a strawbemy on top.

Fine French pastry. Your Selection

$6.75
$7.95
$7.95

$6.65

$4.65

$2.85

$3.70

$2.65

$2.50

$1.00

$2.75
$4.50

$2.65

$3.95

$1.10

$2.10

$1.25

$1:00




Cappuccino $41.00

Cafe’ Philippe $1.50
Cafe’ Espresso $1.00
Cafe’ de Menthe $1.50
Soda $.75

BankAmericard Master Charge Accepted
A NOTE OF INFORMATION: The admission price of $2.50 is included on your check.

ALL THE BEAUTIFUL ART WORK IS PRESENTED BY REFLECTIONS ART GALLERY
4653 MARYLAND - 361-4653

Price information on request.

“Your silence would be appreciated during the performance”.





