

WINES

A SELECTION OF WINES DESIGNED TO GO WITH OUR INTERESTING FOOD LIKE TRACY-HEPBURN IN A 1940'S SCREEN ROMANCE.

By The Liter: Red, White or Rose' One Half Liter: Red, White or Rose' And a fine selection of bottled wines	\$3.50 \$2.00		
RED			
Chateauneuf du Pape	\$6.75		
Beaujolais	\$5.75		
Pinot Noir (California)	\$5.50		
WHITE			
Pinot Chardonnay (California)	\$5.25		
Liebfrauenmilch	\$5.50		
ROSE			
Mateus	\$5.50		

LIBATIONS

We are pleased to announce we serve only doubles in an effort to prevent run-away thirst during the performance. Your choice of the largest and bestest drinks in town.

\$2.10	
\$2.30	

FEATURE PRESENTATIONS	ALL SORTS OF INTERESTING THINGS TO MUNC ENCHANTED BY STARS OF THE SILVER SCREEN	··· ··· ····· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	
THE JOHN WAYNE (S)	The finest meat this side of the Pecos	8 oz. Strip Sirloin 12 oz. Strip Sirloin Prime filet	\$6.75 \$7.95 \$7.95
THE BORIS KARLOFF	An excellent fondue, served hot from our la- chunks of tenderloin to cook in boiling oil at table (for two)		\$6.65
THE DORIS DAY	A very cheesey fondue with chunks of French bread (for two)		\$4.65
THE CLARK GABLE	A fine sturdy prime rib sandwich served on with bordelaise sauce.	French bread	\$2.85
SHORT SUBJECTS	EITHER ELOQUENTLY ALONE OR TO COMPLI	MENT A FEATURE.	
THE BUSTER CRABBE	Tasty mushrooms sauteed in butter and stuff delicious crabmeat.	ed with a	\$3.70
THE MAE WEST	Hot unadorned mushrooms with light spices butter with a real brassy taste.	, sauteed in	\$2.65
THE GRETA GARBO	A fresh full-faced flower of an artichoke, ste served with your choice of butter or hollando		\$2.50
QUICHE A LA BISSET	A fresh lorraine from the South of France.	Per Person	\$1.00
REBECCA OF SUNNYBROOK FARM	From the most contented French cows, a ful cheeses with slices of apple. Wi	I platter of th A Liter Of Wine	\$2.75 \$4.50
THE STUDIO	A gallery of freshest fruits from the factory: a an assortment of melon balls, fruit slices, gro with a scoop of sherbert. A million dollar proc	ipes and topped	\$2.65
THE JEAN PAUL BELMONDO	A flaming French dessert. Full-bodied, an ur delight. Cherries Jubilee. (for two)	nquestionable	\$3.95
THE CATHERINE DENEUVE	The most beautiful of French desserts a creme de menthe parfait.		\$1.10
THE GINGER ROGERS	Fresh whole strawberries to waltz through yo marinated in Gran Marnier served with a bo sugar to dip and eat at your leisure.		\$2.10
THE FATTY ARBUCKLE	A big chocolate or strawberry sundae serve of whipped cream and a strawberry on top.	d with mounds	\$1.25

Fine French pastry.

\$1:00

Your Selection

THE BRIGETTE BARDOT

BEVERAGES

Cappuccino\$1.00Cafe' Philippe\$1.50Cafe' Espresso\$1.00Cafe' de Menthe\$1.50Soda\$.75

BankAmericard Master Charge Accepted

A NOTE OF INFORMATION: The admission price of \$2.50 is included on your check.

ALL THE BEAUTIFUL ART WORK IS PRESENTED BY REFLECTIONS ART GALLERY 4653 MARYLAND - 361-4653

Price information on request.

"Your silence would be appreciated during the performance".